Limestone County Fairgrounds - Tommy Roberson (Grosebeck, TX) - 05/28/20:
Sat. #10 Masters HC - 76 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 168.78 30 Field Tony $394.00 9
1 168.78 30 McPherson Bobby  $394.00 9
2 168.9 28 Baze Michael  $295.00 8
2 168.9 28 Tinker Grady  $295.00 8
3 161.43 26 Key Bill $209.00 7
3 161.43 26 Schaffner Dave $209.00 7
4 163.04 26 Field Tony $123.00 6
4 163.04 26 Robinson Mike $123.00 6
5 118.19 20 Cawthon Steve $111.00 5
5 118.19 20 Horton Steven  $111.00 5
6 110.68 18 Cawthon Shelby $98.00 4
6 110.68 18 McDonald Sherri $98.00 4
7 110.1 16 Hefley Michele $0.00 3
7 110.1 16 Key Paige $0.00 3
8 113.09 16 Bingham Virgil $0.00 2
8 113.09 16 McDonald Sherri $0.00 2
9 11479 16 McPherson Bobby $0.00 1
9 114.79 16 Stec Sheri $0.00 1
10 109.65 15 Dutschmann Doug $0.00 0.5
10 109.65 15 Roberson Tommy $0.00 0.5
Sat. #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 76 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt

1 4897 10 Fitzgerald Shelley  $60.00

1 4897 10 Pritchett Christy $60.00

2 51.23 10 Muzyka Pete $40.00

2 51.23 10 Roberson Tommy  $40.00

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) - 112 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points

1 139.67 22 Nickerson Heather  $508.00 18



Pritchett
Blackstock
Blackstock

Hohmann

Koehler
Blackstock

Christian

Baze
Vaughn
Key
Roberson
Dutschmann
Roberson
Free
Harvey
Altom
Simon
Bode
Roberson

Douglas
Tommy
Skylar
Tonie
Carson
Tommy
Kelsie
Michael
Clay
Bill
Travis
Doug
Travis
Renee
Rhonda
Kenneth
Kerry
Hannah
Tommy

Sat. #11 Rookie HC (#2 Cap) Fast Go - 112 teams

Last Name

Baze
Vaughn
Duke
Schaffner
Duke
Ruderer

Last Name

Cawthon
Foreman
Duke
Sperle

1 139.67 22
2 131.14 21
2 131.14 21
3 123.51 17
3 123.51 17
4 92.14 16
4 92.14 16
5 9942 18
5 9942 18
6 108.69 18
6 108.69 18
7 110.33 18
7 110.33 18
8 99.43 16
8 99.43 16
9 106.04 16
9 106.04 16
10 112.52 14
10 112.52 14
Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle
1 4431 10
1 44 .31 10
2 46.86 10
2 46.86 10
3 48.93 10
3 48.93 10
Sat. #13 Mixed HC - 92 teams
Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle
1 14598 28
1 14598 28
2 142.42 25
2 142.42 25
3 10291 20

Field

First Name

Michael
Clay
Randall
Dave
Randall
Kaitlyn

First Name

Shelby
Matt
Cole
Katy
Tony

$508.00
$399.00
$399.00
$308.00
$308.00
$181.00
$181.00
$163.00
$163.00
$145.00
$145.00
$109.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$74.00
$74.00
$44.00
$44.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount
Won
$477.00
$477.00
$357.00
$357.00
$253.00
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Fitzgerald
Buckner
Cecil
McDonald
Pritchett
Field
Malone
Duke
Schaffner
Altom
Harvey
Duke
Hohmann

Malone
Mitchell

Last Name

Malone
Mitchell
Field
Malone

Last Name

Horton
Sorenson
Ruderer

Vaughn

Brzymialkiewicz

Field
Cody
Sperle
Ruderer
Sperle

3 102.91 20
4 110.23 20
4 110.23 20
5 101.07 19
5 101.07 19
6 102.72 19
6 102.72 19
7 106.1 17
7 106.1 17
8 112.88 17
8 112.88 17
9 108.36 16
9 108.36 16
10 3947 10
10 3947 10
Sat. #13 Mixed HC Fast Go - 92 teams
Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle
1 3947 10
1 3947 10
2 43.09 10
2 43.09 10
Sat. #8HC - 140 teams
Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle
1 163.1 21
1 163.1 21
2 171.33 20
2 171.33 20
3 160.79 18
3 160.79 18
4 144.78 17
4 144.78 17
5 153.84 17
5 153.84 17
6 163.24 17

Cawthon

Shelley
Sonya
John
Sherri
Douglas
Tony
Sierra
Emilee
Dave
Kenneth
Rhonda
Cole
Tonie
Sierra
Ronnie

First Name

Sierra
Ronnie
Tony
Sierra

First Name

Steven
Mikel
Kaitlyn
Clay
Hunter
Tony
Raegan
Katy
Kaitlyn
Katy
Steve

$253.00
$149.00
$149.00
$134.00
$134.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00

Amount
Won
$635.00
$635.00
$499.00
$499.00
$385.00
$385.00
$227.00
$227.00
$204.00
$204.00
$181.00
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Sat. Rookie Youth HC (#2 Cap) - 20 teams

McDonald
Cody
Stec
Cawthon
Koesters
Field
Vaughn
Pritchett
Sorenson

Last Name

Cawthon
Hale
Cody
Sperle

Horton

Sorenson

Last Name

Duke
Sorenson
Duke
Schaffner
Duke
Sperle
Blackstock
Blackstock
Blackstock

6 163.24 17

7 149.18 15

7 149.18 15

8 116.17 18

8 116.17 18

9 108.66 14

9 108.66 14

10 109.4 13

10 1094 13

Sat. #8HC Fast Go - 140 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 53.72 10

1 53.72 10

2 56.01 10

2 56.01 10

3 58.59 10

3 58.59 10

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 11427 16

1 114.27 16

2 109.26 14

2 109.26 14

3 109.03 13

3 109.03 13

4 89.65 9

4 89.65 9

5 102.25 8

5 102.25 8

Sat.Western Heritage All Level - 71 teams

Total

1 122.74

Placin Total
g Time Cattle

18

Schaffner

Last Name

Pritchett

Sherri
Raegan
Sheri
Steve
Cheyenne
Trisha
Clay
Douglas
Mikel

First Name

Steve
Jay
Raegan
Katy
Steven
Mikel

First Name

Randall
Mikel
Charlee
Dave
Charlee
Katy
Tommy
Joyce
Joyce
Dave

First Name

Douglas

$181.00

$136.00

$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$92.00
$92.00
$55.00
$55.00
$37.00
$37.00

Amount
Won
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$391.00

Points
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1 122.74 18 Ruderer Kaitlyn  $391.00 9
2 141.12 18 Koesters Cheyenne $310.00 8
2 141.12 18 Schaffner Dave $310.00 8
3 144.82 17 Free Cydney  $230.00 7
3 14482 17 Harvey Rhonda  $230.00 7
4 15796 17 Buckner Sonya  $115.00 6
4 157.96 17 Roberson Tommy  $115.00 6
5 1669 15 Buckner Shiann  $103.00 5
5 166.9 15 Ruderer Kaitlyn  $103.00 5
6 113.48 13 Koesters Cheyenne  $0.00 4
6 11348 13 Roberson Tommy $0.00 4
7 9497 16 Buckner Sonya $0.00 3
7 9497 16 McPherson Bobby $0.00 3
8 102.83 11 Buckner Sonya $0.00 2
8 102.83 11 Roberson Travis $0.00 2
9 111.03 10 Duke Cole $0.00 1
9 111.03 10 Schaffner Dave $0.00 1
10 109.13 9 Stovall Tanner $0.00 0.5
10 109.13 9 Stovall Sarah $0.00 0.5
Sat.Western Heritage All Level Fast Go - 71 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;):ti Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt

1 5499 8 Buckner Brian $56.00

1 5499 8 Schaffner Dave $56.00

2 58.21 8 Acree Caitlin $37.00

2 58.21 8 Kissinger Scot $37.00

Limestone County Fairgrounds - Tommy Roberson (Grosebeck, TX) - 05/29/20:
Sun. #10 Beginner RH (1 cap on sorter) - 35 teams
Total Total Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 101.34 17 Hall James $263.00 7
1 101.34 17 Hall Angie $263.00 7
2 118.15 16 Holstine Frank $158.00 6
2 118.15 16 Schaffner Dave $158.00 6
3 112.29 14 Hall Willow  $105.00 5
3 112.29 14 Sloan Don $105.00 5



4 1129 13 Sloan William
4 1129 13 Woolfolk Hunter
5 51.01 10 Acree Caitlin
5 51.01 10 Holstine Frank

6 54.41 10 Holstine Frank

6 54.41 10 Sloan William
7 55.24 9 Sloan Julie

7 55.24 9 Sloan Don

8 55.35 9 Harvey Rhonda
8 55.35 9 Neagle Alyssa
Sun. #12HC - 29 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 107.8 20 Duke Cole

1 107.8 20 Ruderer Kaitlyn
2 108.28 20 Cody Raegan
2 108.28 20 Ruderer Kaitlyn
3 96.7 15 Cody Raegan
3 96.7 15 Sperle Katy

4 109.33 15 Hale Nicole
4 109.33 15 Schaftner Dave

5 4528 10 Elmore Diamond
5 4528 10 Sperle Katy

6 46.71 10 Cody Raegan
6 46.71 10 Hale Nicole
Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc - 73 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 154.19 24 Labbe Scott

1 154.19 24 Nickerson Heather
2 160.32 24 Horton Stacey
2 160.32 24 Nickerson Heather
3 165.47 24 Cody Raegan
3 165.47 24 Hale Nicole
4 157.44 23 Griffin Kimberly
4 157.44 23 Key Paige

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$305.00
$305.00
$203.00
$203.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$307.00
$307.00
$243.00
$243.00
$180.00
$180.00
$90.00
$90.00
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5 16345 22 Horton
5 16345 22 Sorenson
6 109.24 20 Blackstock
6 109.24 20 Griffin
7 115.18 18 Duke
7 115.18 18 Duke
8 115.55 17 Labbe
8 11555 17 Sorenson
9 106.95 14 Duke
9 106.95 14 Duke
10 5294 10 Duke
10 5294 10 Sperle
Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc Fast Go - 73 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 46.75 10 Labbe
1 46.75 10 Nickerson
2 5294 10 Duke
2 5294 10 Sperle
Sun. #6HC/#4 Incentive - 73 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 154.19 24 Labbe
1 154.19 24 Nickerson
2 5399 10 Hale
2 5399 10 Sperle
3 56.39 8 Blackstock
3 56.39 8 Sloan
Sun. All Levels HC - 61 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 151.19 30 Cody
1 151.19 30 Ruderer
2 168.02 30 Foreman
2 168.02 30 Turner

Stacey
Mikel
Tommy
Kimberly
Emilee
Cole
Scott
Mikel
Charlee
Emilee
Emilee
Katy

First Name

Scott
Heather
Emilee

Katy

First Name

Scott
Heather
Jay
Katy
Tommy
Julie

First Name

Raegan
Kaitlyn
Matt
Avery

$81.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$57.00
$57.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$140.00
$140.00
$84.00
$84.00
$56.00
$56.00

Amount
Won
$460.00
$460.00
$366.00
$366.00
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3 157.12 27 Cecil John
3 157.12 27 Sampson Deanne
4 13598 26 Fitzgerald Shelley
4 13598 26 Schaftner Dave
5 156.87 26 Fitzgerald Shelley
5 156.87 26 Ruderer Kaitlyn
6 95.13 20 Cody Raegan
6 95.13 20 Duke Cole
7 98.11 20 Duke Cole
7 98.11 20 Sperle Katy
8 100.28 20 Fitzgerald Shelley
8 100.28 20 White DeRoy
9 3583 10 Duke Cole
9 3583 10 Field Trever
10 39.03 10 Duke Cole
10 39.03 10 Foreman Matt
Sun. All Levels HC Fast Go - 61 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
1 3583 10 Duke Cole

1 3583 10 Field Trever
2 39.03 10 Duke Cole
2 39.03 10 Foreman Matt
Sun. Western Heritage 3 & Below - 68 teams

Placing %ﬁi‘; g::tﬁle Last Name First Name
| 170.02 22 Duke Randall
1 170.02 22 Sperle Katy
2 175.82 20 Hale Nicole
2 175.82 20 Morrison Donald
3 151.37 19 Hale Jay

3 15137 19 Sperle Katy
4 111.93 13 Duke Cole
4 111.93 13 Sperle Katy
5 113.42 13 Duke Emilee
5 113.42 13 Singleton David

$271.00
$271.00
$135.00
$135.00
$122.00
$122.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$66.00
$66.00
$44.00
$44.00

Amount
Won
$374.00
$374.00
$297.00
$297.00
$220.00
$220.00
$110.00
$110.00
$99.00
$99.00
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10
10

Placing

118.42 13 Hall Angie
11842 13 Orton Mike
109.79 12 Hohensee Charles
109.79 12 Leach Renee
112.34 12 Cohen Charlene
11234 12 Guidry Theresa
116.56 12 Free Renee
116.56 12 Singleton David
84.01 11 Hall James
84.01 11 Hall Angie
Sun. Western Heritage 3 & Below Fast Go - 68 teams

Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

57.55 8 Hall James
57.55 8 Hall Angie
59.13 8 Hale Nicole
59.13 8 Morrison Donald

[N NS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$36.00
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